

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5463/2010

S.N. MALAVALLI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.PRASANNA KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.  
For Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR